用户指定温度元件
Page 1 of 3
O2   DO6400, DO6400TC (0.5-20ppm), DO6441(0-100%), DO6442(0-200%)
  DO7400, DO7400TC (0.03-20ppm), DO7441(0-100%), DO7442(0-200%)
  Noryl
    Silver
    Zinc (DO6400 Series), Lead (DO7400 Series)
 50 Degrees C

如何识别溶解氧传感器如何识别溶解氧传感器如何识别溶解氧传感器如何识别溶解氧传感器
Page 3 of 3
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part No.               Description
DO6400/H                  DO Sensor, HDPE Membrane
DO6400/T                   DO Sensor, PTFE Membrane
DO6400TC/H              DO Sensor, HDPE Membrane, supplied with
                                      customer specified temperature element
DO6400TC/T DO Sensor, PTFE Membrane, supplied with
                                     customer specified temperature element
DO6441/T DO Sensor,  PTFE Membrane, 4-20mA
                     (0-100% sat.)
DO6442/T DO Sensor, PTFE Membrane, 4-20mA
                     (0-200% sat.)
DO7400/H                  DO Sensor, HDPE Membrane (low range)
DO7400/T                   DO Sensor, PTFE Membrane (low range)
DO7400TC/H              DO Sensor, HDPE Membrane, (low range)